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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marvin Kimble21
Swiss Turners

6.600 5.600 4.8005.3005.5005.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.750 8.7008.7007.7008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 14.200 13.200 15.60014.000 13.50014.350 84.850

Place: 4 3 1 1T 1T 1 1

1

Hunter Justus4
Cypress Academy

6.200 5.000 4.8004.8005.2005.600Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.200 8.4508.3507.2008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 12.400 15.60013.150 13.25014.200 82.600

Place: 5 8 6 1T 3 3T 2

2

Marty Strech13
Azarian

6.200 4.900 4.3004.9004.7005.400Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.150 8.6507.3508.8508.950

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.350 13.550 14.95012.250 12.95014.050 82.100

Place: 2 2 14 6 4 6 3

3

Yul Moldauer72
5280 Gym

6.200 5.500 5.0005.2005.0005.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.850 7.6507.9007.9508.550

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.750 12.950 15.20013.100 12.65014.350 82.000

Place: 9 4 7 4 1T 12 4

4

David Jessen63
RISE

5.800 5.800 5.1005.1005.4005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.050 7.950 8.1507.9508.3007.400

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 13.700 14.55013.050 13.25013.750 81.000

Place: 15T 1 8 13 6 3T 5

5

Tristan Burke76
WOGA

6.200 4.600 4.1004.8004.3005.300Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.900 8.6508.6007.8008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.900 12.100 14.90013.400 12.75013.500 80.550

Place: 6T 10T 3T 7T 7T 9T 6

6

Colin Van Wicklen10
Cypress Academy

6.200 4.800 4.4004.3004.4005.800Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.400 8.8007.6507.2508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.700 11.650 15.40011.950 13.20013.200 80.100

Place: 1 16 15 3 9 5 7

7

Fabian DeLuna7
WOGA

6.200 5.100 4.2005.0004.6005.600Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.750 6.9508.3007.3508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.250 11.950 14.80013.300 11.15013.850 79.300

Place: 3 12T 5 9 5 19 8

8

Bobby Baker66
Aerial

6.600 4.400 5.0005.6004.8004.700Diff:
Exec: 7.900 8.150 7.7008.3007.8006.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 12.600 14.50013.900 12.70012.550 77.900

Place: 19 6 2 14 15 11 9

9
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Tanner West54
Cypress Academy

6.200 4.600 3.9004.3004.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.900 7.8508.4507.6508.650

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 11.950 14.60012.750 11.75013.500 77.800

Place: 11 12T 10 12 7T 15T 10

10

Robert Neff18
Swiss Turners

5.400 4.600 4.7004.8004.9005.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.400 8.1007.5506.5508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.900 11.450 14.20012.350 12.80013.000 77.700

Place: 6T 17 12T 16 10T 7T 11

11

Alex Diab53
Premier

6.200 4.000 3.8004.8004.1005.300Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.800 9.0008.6007.8007.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 11.900 14.90013.400 12.80011.800 77.550

Place: 14 14 3T 7T 18 7T 12

12

Kiwan Watts39
River City

6.200 4.800 4.9005.2004.8004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.850 6.450 7.8506.3508.0509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.900 12.850 15.05011.550 12.75011.250 77.350

Place: 6T 5 17 5 19 9T 13

13

Dylan Ellsworth55
USA Gym World

5.400 4.100 4.5004.5004.8005.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.500 8.9007.8506.5508.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.600
Final: 13.000 11.350 14.40012.350 13.40012.600 77.100

Place: 13 18 12T 15 14 2 14

14

Austin Hodges62
Buffalo Grove

4.600 4.000 4.4004.7004.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.000 8.0008.1007.6508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 12.550 13.55012.800 12.40013.000 76.900

Place: 17 7 9 19 10T 13 15

15

Michael Burns70
Hocking Valley

5.400 5.400 5.0004.8005.0004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.500 6.850 7.2007.6007.3508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 12.350 13.90012.400 12.20012.250 75.800

Place: 15T 9 11 18 16T 14 16

16

Grant Breckenridge27
Buffalo Grove

5.400 4.600 4.4003.7004.1004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.350 7.1506.6508.0008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 12.100 14.65010.350 11.55012.950 74.800

Place: 12 10T 19 11 13 17 17

17

Jacob Barrus1
Ridgewood

5.800 4.700 4.5004.4003.8005.700Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.300 7.2507.2006.1507.850

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.450 9.950 14.10011.600 11.75013.000 73.850

Place: 10 19 16 17 10T 15T 18

18
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Alex Magsam46
North Valley

5.800 4.100 3.8004.4003.5004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.150 7.7007.0008.2507.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.750 14.70011.400 11.50012.250 73.600

Place: 18 15 18 10 16T 18 19

19


